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Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School
2018 - 2019 Baseball (Boys Varsity)

Date Event Start Time Location Depart
Fri Mar 29 South Central (Elizabeth) 5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School (Jac-Cen-

Del High School)
Home

Mon Apr 1 South Decatur Jr-Sr High School 5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Tue Apr 2 Crothersville Jr-Sr High School 5:30 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Fri Apr 5 Switzerland County Senior High School 5:00 PM Switzerland County Senior High School Away

Sat Apr 6 Oldenburg Academy (Double Header) 1:00 PM Oldenburg Academy Away

Mon Apr 8 Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School 5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Wed Apr 10 South Ripley Jr & Sr High School 5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Fri Apr 12 Lawrenceburg High School 5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Sat Apr 13 Morristown Jr-Sr High School 11:00 AM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Mon Apr 15 Milan Jr/Sr High School 5:00 PM Milan Jr/Sr High School Away

Tue Apr 16 Waldron Jr-Sr High School 5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Sat Apr 20 Hauser Jr/Sr HS (Double Header) 11:00 AM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Tue Apr 23 Southwestern Middle/Sr High School-
Hanover

5:00 PM Southwestern Middle/Sr High School-
Hanover

Away

Fri Apr 26 Trinity Lutheran High School 5:00 PM Trinity Lutheran High School Away

Mon Apr 29 Rising Sun High School 5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Wed May 1 Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School 5:00 PM Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School Away

Fri May 3 Southwestern Middle/Sr High School-
Hanover

5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Mon May 6 South Ripley Jr & Sr High School 5:00 PM South Ripley Jr & Sr High School Away

Fri May 10 Milan Jr/Sr High School 5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Sat May 11 Batesville High School 10:00 AM Batesville High School Away

Mon May 13 Switzerland County Senior High School 5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Wed May 15 Rising Sun High School 5:00 PM Rising Sun High School Away

Sat May 18 Waldron Jr-Sr High School 11:00 AM Waldron Jr-Sr High School Away

Mon May 20 North Decatur Jr-Sr High School 5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Wed May 22 Sectional 5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Mon May 27 Sectional 11:00 AM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Mon May 27 Sectional 7:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home


